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Michael Furtaw

From: Chris Canfield - DNR <chris.canfield@state.co.us>
Sent: Friday, February 27, 2015 10:19 AM
To: Dinkel, Mike
Cc: Schneider, Paul; Schwarz, Paul; Chase, Charles; Hamlin, Phil; Mickelson, Erik; LaRue, 

Sam; Kelly Kenyon; Justin Solomon; Michael Furtaw; John Cocroft
Subject: RE: State reportable release

Thanks Mike, 
  
This is to acknowledge your reporting of the subject release to the COGCC within 24‐hours of discovery. 
  
Chris Canfield, P.G. 
Environmental Protection Specialst  
  

 
  
P 303.894.2100 x5183 | F 303.894.2109 | C 720.347.7484  
1120 Lincoln Street, Suite 801, Denver, CO 80203  
chris.canfield@state.co.us | www.colorado.gov/cogcc 
  

From: Dinkel, Mike [mailto:Mike.Dinkel@anadarko.com]  
Sent: Thursday, February 26, 2015 9:51 PM 
To: Chris Canfield - DNR 
Cc: Schneider, Paul; Schwarz, Paul; Chase, Charles; Hamlin, Phil; Mickelson, Erik; LaRue, Sam; Kelly Kenyon; Justin 
Solomon; Michael Furtaw; John Cocroft 
Subject: State reportable release 
  
Chris, 
  
We had a State reportable release due to quantity on the location noted below due to quantity this afternoon.  A tank 
overflowed during completion operations resulting in a release of 17 bbls of produced water into lined 
containment.  Please let me know if you have any questions. 
  
Burkhardt 38N‐3HZ 
05‐123‐39179 
NWNE 3‐1N‐66W 
  
Thanks, 
  
Mike Dinkel, REM, CSEM 
Sr. HSE Representative 
Anadarko Petroleum Corporation 
Office 720‐929‐6368 
Cell 785‐691‐7788  
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Michael Furtaw

From: Dinkel, Mike <Mike.Dinkel@anadarko.com>
Sent: Friday, February 27, 2015 2:49 PM
To: Kelly Kenyon; Michael Furtaw
Subject: Fwd: State reportable release

 
 
Sent from my iPhone 
 
Begin forwarded message: 
 
From: "Dinkel, Mike" <Mike.Dinkel@anadarko.com<mailto:Mike.Dinkel@anadarko.com>> 
Date: February 26, 2015 at 10:44:43 PM MST 
To: "thodges@fortlupton.org<mailto:thodges@fortlupton.org>" 
<thodges@fortlupton.org<mailto:thodges@fortlupton.org>> 
Cc: "Mendoza‐Cooke, Kimberly" <Kimberly.Mendoza‐Cooke@anadarko.com<mailto:Kimberly.Mendoza‐
Cooke@anadarko.com>>, "Guenther, Alysha" 
<Alysha.Guenther@anadarko.com<mailto:Alysha.Guenther@anadarko.com>>, "Hohmann, Alex" 
<Alex.Hohmann@anadarko.com<mailto:Alex.Hohmann@anadarko.com>>, "Gill, Heidi" 
<Heidi.Gill@anadarko.com<mailto:Heidi.Gill@anadarko.com>>, "Schneider, Paul" 
<Paul.Schneider@anadarko.com<mailto:Paul.Schneider@anadarko.com>>, "Schwarz, Paul" 
<Paul.Schwarz@anadarko.com<mailto:Paul.Schwarz@anadarko.com>>, "Chase, Charles" 
<Charles.Chase@anadarko.com<mailto:Charles.Chase@anadarko.com>>, "Hamlin, Phil" 
<Phil.Hamlin@anadarko.com<mailto:Phil.Hamlin@anadarko.com>>, "Mickelson, Erik" 
<Erik.Mickelson@anadarko.com<mailto:Erik.Mickelson@anadarko.com>>, "LaRue, Sam" 
<Sam.LaRue@anadarko.com<mailto:Sam.LaRue@anadarko.com>> 
Subject: FW: State reportable release 
 
Hi Todd, please see the notification listen below.  Feel free to give me a call if you have any questions. 
 
Thanks, 
 
Mike Dinkel, REM, CSEM 
Sr. HSE Representative 
Anadarko Petroleum Corporation 
Office 720‐929‐6368 
Cell 785‐691‐7788 
 
 
 
From: Dinkel, Mike 
Sent: Thursday, February 26, 2015 9:51 PM 
To: Chris Canfield ‐ DNR 
Cc: Schneider, Paul; Schwarz, Paul; Chase, Charles; Hamlin, Phil; Mickelson, Erik; LaRue, Sam; 'Kelly Kenyon'; Justin 
Solomon; Michael Furtaw; John Cocroft 
Subject: State reportable release 
 
Chris, 
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We had a State reportable release due to quantity on the location noted below due to quantity this afternoon.  A tank 
overflowed during completion operations resulting in a release of 17 bbls of produced water into lined containment.  
Please let me know if you have any questions. 
 
Burkhardt 38N‐3HZ 
05‐123‐39179 
NWNE 3‐1N‐66W 
 
Thanks, 
 
Mike Dinkel, REM, CSEM 
Sr. HSE Representative 
Anadarko Petroleum Corporation 
Office 720‐929‐6368 
Cell 785‐691‐7788 
 
 
 
 
 
Click here for Anadarko’s Electronic Mail Disclaimer<http://www.anadarko.com/notices/Pages/Electronic‐Mail‐
Disclaimer.aspx> 


